

Dane County

Meeting Agenda - Final

Dane County Broadband Task Force

Wednesday, May 3, 2023

6:00 PM

Alliant Energy Center, 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way, Madison, WI

Alliant Energy Center, 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way, Madison, WI

A Listening Session with members of the Dane County Broadband Task Force and AECOM (Dane County Broadband Engineering Assessment consultant) will take place

A quorum of the Dane County Broadband Task Force may be present, but no committee business will be conducted